Preface

PART ONE: THE AGE OF THE DIGITAL REPUBLIC

Introduction: Unaccountable Power
1 The Indignant Spirit
2 Thinking, Old and New

PART TWO: THE HOUSE OF POWER

Autocrats of Information

Data’s Dominion

Masters of Perception

Republic of Reason

The Automation of Deliberation

NN o W

PART THREE: THE DIGITAL IS POLITICAL

8 The Morality of Code
9 The Computational Ideology
10 Technology and Domination

PART FOUR: THE MARKETPLACE OF IDEALS

11 The Market’s Place

xiii

19
25

35
39
45
51
57

65
71
79

85



CONTENTS

12 Selfie 93
13 Ethics Washing 99
14 The Consent Trap 105

PART FIVE: THE GHOST OF GOVERNANCE

15 Making Our Own Laws 115
16 The Mild West 119
17 Private Order 127

PART SIX: FOUNDATIONS OF THE DIGITAL REPUBLIC

18 Four Principles 135
19 Technology and Democracy _ 145
20 Deliberative Mini-Publics 153
21 Republican Rights 163
22 Republic of Standards 169

PART SEVEN: COUNTERPOWER

23 Tech Tribunals 177
24 Collective Enforcement 185
25 Certified Republic 191
26 Responsible Adults 197
27 Republican Internationalism 203

PART EIGHT: OPENNESS

28 A New Inspectorate 213
29 Zonmes of Darkness 217
30 Transparency about Transparency 221
31 A Duty of Openness 225

PART NINE: GIANTS, DATA AND ALGORITHMS

32 Antitrust, Awakened 235



CONTENTS

33 Republican Antitrust
34 Beyond Privacy
35 Acceptable Algorithms

PART TEN: GOVERNING SOCIAL MEDIA

36 The Batdefield of Ideas

37 Toasters with Pictures

38 A System of Free Expression
39 Governing Social Media

Conclusion: The Digital Republic

Acknowledgements
Notes

Bibliography

Index

xi

243
249
257

267
277
285
293

301

307
311
387
435



